
St. Benedict Preparatory School
Home & School Association Event Schedule 2023-2024

The Home & School Association (HSA) at St. Benedict Preparatory School is an organization of
Parents/Guardians whosemission is to foster closer relationships between parents, school staff and the

parish. There are many HSA-sponsored events that take place throughout the school year.
Any questions or suggestions, please email hsa@stbenedict.com.

Check out some key events and timing below. Be sure to check the weekly HSA emails and social media
posts for ongoing updates, details and timing! Please mark your calendar today so you do not miss out on

the fun!

Date Event

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Spirit Shop Kicks Off! Shop for gently worn uniforms donated by families with sale proceeds going

back to the school. The Spirit Shop operates throughout the year generally on the first Wednesday of

the month (unless otherwise noted).

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Teacher Appreciation Luncheon - As the teacher’s come back to school, we are bringing in lunch and

gift cards to celebrate the start of a wonderful year ahead!

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Preschool Parent Social

Saturday, August 19, 2023 St Ben’s New Family Event

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 K Bye Bye Breakfast

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Preschool Bye Bye Breakfast

Monday, August 28, 2023

during drop off

Kick off of Stock the Lounge (Grades 4-8):

Donate snacks and beverages for our teachers to enjoy throughout the trimester.

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 The Spirit Shop will be open from 2-6pm!

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Grade Rep Kickoff Meeting: Grade Reps get together to kick off the start of the school year. Grade

Reps help to bring the magic to our teachers and classrooms throughout the year.

Wednesday, September 13,

2023: Kick off Date

Friday, September 22, 2023:

The FUN RUN Event

Boosterthon FUN RUN Fundraiser: The FUN RUN is an exciting event that supports all of the HSA

efforts for the students, teachers and community during the year.



Sunday, September 17, 2023 PreK & K Outdoor Playdates

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Thursday, October 12, 2023 K Parent Social

Monday, October 23-

Friday, October 27, 2023

Middle School Spooktacular Week

Thursday, October 26, 2023 Dad’s Night Out

Friday, October 27, 2023 Middle School Fall Dance

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Halloween Event (PS-5th)

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Mom’s Night Out

Monday, November 6, 2023 Stock the Lounge (Grades 1-3):

Donate snacks and beverages for our teachers to enjoy throughout the trimester

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Volunteer Open House: Come and learn about volunteer opportunities with the HSA!

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Christmas Craft Fair

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Teacher and Staff Christmas Luncheon:

A Christmas Luncheon to show our teachers and staff how much we appreciate them.

Thursday, December 21, 2023 K-5 Christmas Classroom Activities

Friday, December 22, 2023 PreK Christmas Classroom Activities

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Come learn about the HSA!

Chat with current and past members about the HSA events and joining the crew.

Saturday, February 10, 2024 PreK & K Open Gym



Saturday, February 24, 2024 Family Social Event

February/March 2024

Exact Dates TBA

Mom/Son Events

Monday, March 4, 2024 Stock the Lounge (Preschool and K): Donate snacks and beverages

for our teachers to enjoy throughout the trimester

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Friday, March 8, 2024 Middle School Winter Social Event

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Father/Daughter Dance

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

May Teacher Appreciation Month: Various events will be coordinated each week

this month to show our teachers how important they are to us!

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 The Spirit Shop is open from 2-6pm!

Monday, May 13-

Friday, May 17, 2024

Middle School Spring Fling Week

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Teacher and Staff Spring Luncheon:

A Spring Luncheon to show our teachers and staff how much we appreciate them.

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Grade Rep Thank You Party

Friday, May 17, 2024 8th Grade Graduation Luncheon

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Ice Cream Social:

Bring the whole family to this annual event to enjoy ice cream, food trucks, and games!

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Field Day!

All events and dates are tentative and subject to change.


